2024 FAMILY GOLF DAY

EVERY SATURDAY AFTERNOON STARTING AT 3:00pm
(June-August)

v' IDAHO FALLS JUNIOR GOLF ASSOCIATION MEMBERS
PLAY FOR FREE ON FAMILY DAY!!

v" FOR INFO ON HOW TO JOIN THE IF JR. ASSOCIATION,
VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT golfif.com

v COME PLAY 9 Holes IN A FUN, NO PRESSURE
ATMOSPHERE THAT ALLOWS YOUR GROUP TO PLAY AT

A Leisurely PACE...........

PRICES for 9 HOLES

$9.99; $6.99 for kids 17 & under; free for kids 7 & under
(All kids 12 and under must have adult supervision)
Pricing does NOT include cart fees, and are NOT available for leagues,
tournaments, or company group outings.
CALL TO MAKE TEE TIMES
(times not available through our internet booking system)

2024 Family Golf Day Schedule

Saturday, June 8" Pinecrest
Saturday, June 15" Sand Creek
Saturday, June 22" Sage Lakes

Saturday, June 29" Pinecrest

Saturday, July 6" Sand Creek

Saturday, July 13 Pinecrest

Saturday, July 20" Sage Lakes
Saturday, July 27" Sand Creek
Saturday, Aug 3" Sage Lakes
Saturday, Aug 10" Pinecrest
Saturday, Aug 17" Sand Creek
Saturday, Aug 24" Sage Lakes



